MWWW D	MOHY	ASSIC	SNMENT (Office)	Yrds Special I		-
From (Person	and latel	of	CTI	Date	Time 16/10/18	05.19
Estimated Co.			Bill to:			
To Inspect Vo	STTP RES / OD RE	S/EVA/INV/I	- 1-4 1 4			
at Workshop		Mail		_ Insured:	YN 92976	
of	No-28	Defu tune	tian Motor	Tel:	8282, 3336	6
The second secon	DMCVEN 182	A 631 AM	! 9	01/14/05	A 110 1-1-1	
Sum Insured:	DI-1( NO14 10 7	403 800		34 MISE	04343602	L
Make of Veh			Excess: _		41 .1	
(Client's Record				D.O.		1018
CA / REV	REP. / REV 24 H	ers (up)		1.8	10 180 affe	is 12pi
Date/Time: 1	0.14am@17/10	R Person Conta	octed: Wan F	20	e_IN/40UT	
	Action/Instruction			, silioi		
Date/Time	, restore restriction	Estin	mate			-7
Date/Time	VM 5471	- COLAYA	121715711	COK 112	2012:25/10	2/13
Date/Time	YM 5474	0	120542101V	392002		
Date/Time	YM 5474	6-x	120543.101 V	372102		
Date/Time	YM 5474	6-x	120242.10/1	33002		•
Date/Time	YM 5474	G-X	120242.10/1	392.00 2		•
Date/Time	YM 5474	6-x	120242.10/1	39300 2		•

<u>A</u>	SSIGNMENT / / - / -
From. Date: 1810/2018	Veh No: /MS4747 Yr Regn: (0) 86
Estimated Cost:	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD TP WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck Litrailer or (M)
To Inspect Vehicle No: YM 5474 T	Make: MI F FM 657MB CC 7545
at Workshop m/s Mah Lian Motor	Colour Shiel A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
No. 38 Defu tane 9	Sp.Reading #10#5-/ T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured:	Eng/No:
Policy No.	CINO: FM 657MB10109.
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh: After 12 pm	Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
	Tyre Size: F: /0.00-20
(Policy Condition)	R:
	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYOTYOKO OF VIKERAF
Bal. or Market Value:	Front Rear
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 6 6 mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. 6 mm L/Bal 6/6 mm
Est. Repairs: 2 days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. D.O.I. 18/10/18
Lum Sum: . 20 % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS 14 ~ ~ (A 13257	Des. of Damages : Ert / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Date: Person Contacted: N/C	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time   Action / Instruction	
wy My 82200 confind	wth s.hu,
Red 8 5797.63, 72%.	
	CEIVED 0 1 NOV 2018
KL	OLIVED
	8
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair: 2
i) typisi : Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
Date/Time, File Return to?	Transportation:
Add	
-10	Interview (\$ ) Photos . 316
Report Format:	: Tech. Invs (\$ ) Others
Lump Sum / <del>L.B.</del> I: (\$ <b>2200</b> )	: Weekend (\$
	TOTAL

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adi Assigned	Adj-Rot		mitted	Ins-Authled	Status	
Main	16 Oct 2018		16 Oct 2018 17:15 Assign					New Assignation Cancel Case	ment
1	4ain	Re	ference		Claim Details		Document	ts	Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS			material and the second	[Created	d by insurer]		
Insured:						-			
Main Claimant:	СМММА	RKETING MANAG	SEMENT PTE L	TD, Co. Re	eg. No.: -				
Vehicle Reg No.:	YM5474	Т			Date of Loss:	06/09/20	18 10:00 - :59		
Claim Type:	TP / SNI	TP / SNM18D04343C02			Policy/Cover Note No.;	DMCV5N1824631800			
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	YN9297G				Policy No. (Claimant):	DMCFHQ18-000059			
					Excess:	\$\$0.00			
Repairer:	Mah Lian	Motor Vehicle Re	pairer (HQ) N	O. 38 DEFU	LANE 9, 539278	Defu Lane	- Tel;		
Handling Insurer:	China Tai	ping Insurance (	Singapore) Pto	e. Ltd. (HQ	) - Tel: 6389 611	1 [Hand	iled by Irene Tay	Hui Ping - 638	986192]
Claimant's Insurer:	EQ Insura	ance Company Lt	d (HQ) - Tel: 6	223 9433					
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	<b>Consultants Pte</b>	Ltd (HQ) - Tel:	6256-3561	[Final Rpt	due 25/1	10/2018]		
Adj Asg. Remarks:	NO EST, A	SSIGN MARCUS CH	IUA AS SJE.						
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED					,	View All Com	pose Case Mai
There are n	o mail for this	case.					_		
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	KS⊡				View All	Search Tasks	Create New Tas	sk   Complete
Due Date No results.	Priority	Type Task	Group Sub	ject Har	idler Assign	ned By	Completed On	Created	On Done

# VISION LAW LLC

Advocates & Solicitors - Notary Public - Commissioner for Oaths
Agents for Trate Marks
(Incorporated with limited liability)

ERIC NG CHING BOON
WONG KENG LEONG RAYNEY
AUDREY WONG SIJ-HSEEN
PAUL YAP TAI SAN
ANJALLI DYO MUNIANDY
SEGA PARAM
ANG KIM NOI DIANE
RAVENDRA KRISHNASAMY
JANICE HAN JIA LIN
TAN YINGXIAN, SELWYN
CHEONG YUNIEUJ, CLARISSA
EDISON TAM CHYI EU
SONIA LIM WEI LIE

Unique Entity Number :200721148H ✓ HEAD OFFICE: 133 New Bridge Road #18-01/02 Chinatown Point Singapore 059413

Branch: 490 Toa Payoh Lorong 6 #03-11 HDB Hub Singapore 310490 HEAD OFFICE

TEL : (65) 65342811 (Hunting) FAX ✓: (65) 65356802 (General) : (65) 65355905 (Litigation)

E-mail : jactan@visionlawlic.com

BRANCH

email:claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com

TEL: 65 63580703

FAX: 65 63580448 (Conveyancing)

#### WHEN REPLYING PLEASE QUOTE OUR REFERENCE- KINDLY REPLY TO HEAD OFFICE FOR THIS MATTER

Our Ref:

AM.jt.Ins.M46.108366.18

Your Ref:

SNM18D04343C02

16 October 2018

#### CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (S'PORE) PTE LTD

BY FAX (6224 7175)

3 Anson Road

#16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

Attention: Motor Claims Department

Dear Sirs.

ACCIDENT INVOLVING YM 5474 T & YN 9297 G ON 6 SEPTEMBER 2018 ALONG 6 MANDAI LINK LOADING BAY AT ABOUT 1015 HOURS (NOTICE TO INSURER TO CONDUCT PRE-REPAIR SURVEY WITHIN 2 WORKING DAYS PURSUANT TO PARAGRAPH 6.2 OF PRE-ACTION PROTOCOL FOR NIMA CASES)

We refer to your email of even date informing that you wish to conduct a pre-repair survey and your List of Surveyors.

Our client confirmed appointment of Marcus Chua as the Single Joint Expert for this matter.

Please be informed that the said vehicle can be inspected at:

Venue:

Mah Lian Motor Vehicle Repairer

No.38 Defu Lane 9

Singapore 539278

Contact Person:

Mr Goh / Ms Si Hui (6282 3336)

If you fail to conduct the pre-repair inspection within the next 2 working days excluding any intervening Saturday, Sunday or Public Holiday, the said workshop will commence repairs thereafter without further reference to you.

Yours faithfully

ANJALLI M

(HEAD OFFICE)

FOR SURVEYOR

Please initial here after completion of pre-repair inspection. Thank you.

Appointed surveyor

(Name & Signature)

Date & Time of Inspection:

cc: YM 5474 T - By fax: 6289-3336 only

NB.: Any settlement of offer is on the express condition that this settlement is in respect of our client's claim for property-related damages only and shall not preclude our client from claiming injury-related damages arising from this accident.

CONFIDENTIALITY

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THESE DOCUMENTS MAY BE PRIVILEGED AND CONFIDENTIAL AND IS INTENDED FOR THE EXCLUSIVE USE OF THE ADDRESSEE DESIGNATED ABOVE. If you are not the addressee, any disclosure, reproduction, distribution or other dissemination or use of this communication is strictly prohibited. If you have received this transmission in error please contact us immediately by telephone so that we can arrange for its return.

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the daints process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wifur misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the ladgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

1000	I b Lot V	1000	00.767	CHAIN!	PACKED BY
ACC	Tall In	見取二月	(Eal)		<b>MANUAL</b>

Date Of Report

07/09/2018 14:14

Date Of Accident

06/09/2018 10:15

Exact Location Of Accident

6 MANDAI LINK LOADING BAY S(728652)

Country/State of Loss

SINGAPORE

#### DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

YN5474T

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner

C M M MARKETING MANAGEMENT PTE LTD

Co Reg No

Email Address

NOEMAIL

Mobile Phone No.

(LOCAL) +65-92310997

Alternative Phone No.

OFFICE-92310997

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer

MITSUBISHI

Model

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

NO

for repair to your vehicle?

THIRD PARTY

If No. Please state action to be taken Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD

Type Of Coverage

COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy

NO.

Policy Number

DMCFHQ18-000059

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver CHIN QUEK LIN

NRIC No

S1345427B

Date Of Birth

11/09/1959

Occupation

OUTDOOR 25/01/1991

Date Of Driving Pass Driving Experience

27 YEARS AND 7 MONTHS

Gender

MALE

Mobile Number

(LOCAL) +65-92310997

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address

NOEMAIL

Address

Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

HIT AND RUN / VANDALISM / DAMAGED WHILST PARKED

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any Injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

and the second control of the second control

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

0

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

refer attached report.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY

Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

5 - H - 5 - 5

YN9297G

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

100	Sketch Plan #2 Pg. 1	(Co. ) =
5)	CETCH PLAN	
		1111101-1N92974
4		
- Produ		
E		
DES	GRIBE CIRCURSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT	
	推步(8) 多新华里 Leading Day 上发,对方多图了	WIE + 1 + 4 + 4 + 6   V
-  -		30 B-74 = 41 FO A 1
	<del></del>	Property of the second
-		
	****	
	1 -	
DECLA	RATION	
I/We de	markuste where the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.	1
图市级	<b>●</b> 種私人智能の哲	
Pulley II	deci pauli de Dior Sugatore	Resporting Centre Personner's Signature
SINT)	TOPE 723652 (If driver is not the policyholder).  Outre & Time:	Name: SHICHIN Re:
ACC N	OF THE EAST OF	
		하루 하는 일까지 수는 모바다 하다.

#### SKETCH PLAN

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the demarproces
- 2. This Ferry most be considered by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Deli
- 3. Information provided most be at traditional accorders as notable. Any willto reinsepresentation or withholding of material. facts may allow insurance companies to resolicte policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this form by insurance companies is not as admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance
- 5. And Table most time may be referred to the Police for Presidential ton-
- The report will be forwarded by the insuress of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GNA) for archeling and that copies of this report will large fee be reade available upon application by Association of Sing Interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of
  the report being made antisology aftersoid.
- 2. Commiss whether the Personal Data Production Act (PDPA)

t understand, achaevalence, agree and current that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Instrumon Association of Sheapers ("GIA") may/are perforited to collect, use, discusses and/or process my personal detay/personal information and set indice for discussional and transfer such provided by one or princessed by my insurer (collectively the "beload telephonic") and disclose and transfer such personal information to all insurers) who have insured white(s) involved in this accident shall be collectedly referred to as the "securers"), the insurers is any appropriate white(s) involved in this accident shall be collectedly referred to as the "securers"), the insurers is any appropriate Monetter Authority of Singapore and any referrant powers improcey/majorety (such as the police). So the purposents.
  - (i) processing handing and/or desired with any claims and any necessary aspectigations relating to the claims.
  - (iii) investigating the avoidant and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any elepatries by me.
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the missing of correspondence, state nems, invoices, reports or notices to me, supply comp this pieces agregation of country because data spont use to place sport depots of the ratios as was as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable learns admiristering, processing, nariding end/or dealing with my debus (collectively the
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyor. Faw lives, may/see permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one obspace of the above Purposes; and
- (c) sop Personal information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and Sy. 64A to their third party service providers or agentalinclading their terrypes/law firms), which may be steed existing of Shipapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- [d] my fersonal information will also be collected and used to complie claims filstory for the purpose of fisual detection. leprestigation and menagement in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information to collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (i) to all tractions and/or any other thick parties that explosing a evaluating directing to the purposes stated, of regulators, law autorescent and government appraises as ready about payoused for the purposes stated, of regulators, low autocomers and government agencies as reasonably
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court grid-

The War St. T. S.

思思市场管理私人有限公司 CMM MARKETING MANAGEMENT PTF LT

- LE WARLESSEAME - TEL - 60951082 FAX : 62698266

REG NO : 200006394W -

Draver's Separature is runtille

Malones:

"SMOKE DENTE WITCHES VS

1

## > Back to OneMotoring

wner ID Type:	Company
wner ID:	6394W
ehicle Details	YM5474T
ehicle No.:	No
ehicle to be Exported:	19 Oct 2018
ntended Deregistration Date:	MITSUBISHI
ehicle Make:	FM657MSRDEC
ehicle Model:	White
rimary Colour:	2006
Manufacturing Year:	6D16987249
ingine No.:	
Chassis No.:	FM657MB10109
Maximum Power Output:	**************************************
Open Market Value:	\$46,968.00
Original Registration Date:	12 Oct 2006
irst Registration Date:	12 Oct 2006
Fransfer Count:	1
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$2,349.00
PARF Eligibility:	No
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	(4)
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$0.00
COE Expiry Date:	31 Aug 2021
COE Category:	C - Goods Vehicle & Bus
COE Period(Years):	5
PQP Paid:	\$23,127.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$13,254.00
Total Rebate Amount: Message	\$13,254.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 19 Oct 2018

OK

DMCFHQ18-000059

12/10/2006

# MAH LIAN MOTOR VEHICLE REPAIRER

No.38 Defu Lane 9 Singapore 539278 TEL: 62823336 FAX: 62893336 Email: mahlian@singnet.com.sg GST:M90362564P RCB NO:201327339E

M/S: EQ Insurance Company Ltd

06/09/2018

Accident Date:

Estimate No: ES1700337 5 Maxwell Road #17-00, 17 Oct 2018 Date: Towing Block MND Complex,

Policy No: Singapore 069110

FAX: 6224 3903 Veh Reg No: YM5474T TEL: 6223 9433

Make/Model: MITSUBISHI ATTN: Motor Claim Department

FM657MSRDEC

Reg. Date:

FM657MB10109 Chassis No: Your Ref No: CMM MARKETING MGT PL 6D16987249 Claim Type: Third Party Engine No:

Estimate Repair Cost to Vehicle No : VM5474T

	Description		U/Price	Quantity	List Price	Amount
					<u>S\$</u>	SS
	List Price					,
1	Front Panel	1	1,824.88	1 PC	1,824.88 △	
2	Front Corner Panel LH	1	960.00	1 PC	960.00 ₽	<
3	Wiper Panel	1	860.86	1 PC	860.86	+
4	Front Windscreen	510	2,095.00	1 PC	2,095.00 -	
5	Front Windscreen Rubber Seal	cus	572.00	1 PC	572.00 ←	
6	Front Side Mirror Stay RH	17	691.20	1 OC	691.20	/
7	Front Side Mirror Stay Bracket RH	17	101.34	2 PC	202.68	-
8	Front Side Mirror RH	11	148.36	1 PC	148.36	
9	Front Side Mirror Stay LH	11		1 PC	987.31.×	
10	Front Side Mirror Top Bracket LH	11	50,67	1 PC	50.67X	*
11	Front Side Mirror Stay Bottom Bracket LH	17	55.26	1 PC	55.26 X	
12	Front Side Mirror LH	11	188.78	I PC	188.78×	
13	Front Side Mirror LH (Square)	11	159.83	1 PC	159.83 ×	1
	•				8,796.83	
				Less 25%	2,199.21	6,597.63
	Labour					
14	Labour to remove & refix front windscreen & IU bracket .		150.00	1 JOB	150.00	120
15	Labour charge & cut & weld & dismantle & renew & refit abo parts.	ve	800.00	1 JOB	800,00	500
16	To spray & painting at accident affected area.		450.00	1 JOB	450.00	500
			2667		1,400.00	1,400.00
			25.00		Total	S\$ 7,997.63
		1	tu.	Add GS	Γ@ 7%	554.51
				Total Amount	Pavable	S\$ 8,552.14
					100000000000000000000000000000000000000	

SINGAPORE DOLLAR EIGHT THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY TWO AND CENTS FOURTEEN ONLY

LKK Auto Consulta the Repairer of the following: To resurvey before latter spray painting

To display damaged part(s) during resurvey

Parts prices are subject to confirmation

Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice"

No illegal modification(s) is allowed-

 Supplementary item(s) must be resurved to the supplementary item(s). is subject to final approval from insurance Company(

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

For MAH LIAN MOTOR VEHICLE

REPAIRER

AUTHORISED SIGNATURE

## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No: 199607 198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

### VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/CTI18018846/URD3N2

Date:

05/11/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

China Taiping Insurance

(Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

DMCVSN1824631800

Claimant Vehicle No:

YM5474T

Insured Vehicle YN9297G No:

Date of Loss:

06/09/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No:

SNM18D04343C02

**DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE** 

Reg No:

YM5474T

Make & Model:

MITSUBISHI FM657MSRDEC, 7.5 D (M)

Engine No:

6D16987249

Reg. Date: Colour:

12/10/2006 (Man. Year: 2006)

Chassis No: Odometer:

FM657MB10109 810851 km

Engine Capacity:

7545 cc

Market Value/New Car Price:

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

Yes Engine Modification: 10.00-20

Rear Tyre Size:

10.00-20 (D)

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side:

VIKRANT 6 mm

Rear Left Side:

VIKRANT 6/6 mm

Front Right Side:

VIKRANT 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

VIKRANT 6/6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	6,597.62	2,000.25	4,597.37	69.68
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	1,400.00	800.00	600.00	42.86
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	7,997.62	2,800.25	5,197.37	64.99
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		2,200.00		
(S\$)	7,997.62	2,200.00	5,797.62	72.49
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	559.83	154.00	405.83	72.49
Nett Amount (S\$)	8,557.45	2,354.00	6,203.45	72.49

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

16/10/2018

Date Inspected:

18/10/2018 Inspected At:

Mah Lian Motor Vehicle Repairer (HQ)

NO. 38 DEFU LANE 9 Singapore 539278

Estimated Period of Repair:

2.0 days

Adjuster: MARCUS CHUA

Manager: Janice Lee Si Hua

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

# REPAIR DETAILS

Part Source: (Last Synchronised: 05 Nov 2018)

Parts: N/A MITSUBISHI FM657MSRDEC 7.5 D (M) (Model not available in database)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for YM5474T)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk \*.

No.	Qty	Part No. Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1	*FRONT PANEL	Repair	1,824.88 FL	*- FL
2	1	*FRONT CORNER PANEL LH	Repair	960.00 FL	*- FL
3	1	*WIPER PANEL *FRONT WINDSCREEN	Repair Broken	860.86 FL 2,095.00 FL	i
5	1	*FRONT WINDSCREEN RUBBER SEAL *FRONT SIDE MIRROR STAY RH	Cut Not Necessary		*572.00 FL *- FL
7	2	*FRONT SIDE MIRROR STAY BRACKET RH *FRONT SIDE MIRROR RH	Not Necessary Not Necessary		
9	1	*FRONT SIDE MIRROR STAY LH	Not Necessary	987.31 FL	*- FL
10	1	*FRONT SIDE MIRROR TOP BRACKET LH	Not Necessary	50.67 FL	*- FL
11	1	*FRONT SIDE MIRROR STAY BOTTOM BRACKET LH	Not Necessary	55.26 FL	*-FL
12	1	*FRONT SIDE MIRROR LH	Not Necessary	188.78 FL	*- FL
13 F=Fra	1 anchise	*FRONT SIDE MIRROR LH (SQUARE) part. L=ListItemDisc.	Not Necessary	159.83 FL	*-FL
			Sub Total (S\$)	8,796.83	2,667.00
		- List Item Discount on L Items 25.	00/25.00% (S\$)	2,199.21	666.75
		â	Total Parts (S\$)	6,597.62	2,000.25

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=g... 5/11/2018

# Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

## Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	LABOUR TO REMOVE & REFIX FRONT WINDSCREEN & IU BRACKET	New	150.00	120.00
2	LABOUR CHARGE & CUT & WELD & DISMANTLE & RENEW & REFIT ABOVE PARTS	New	800.00	300.00
3	TO SPRAY & PAINTING AT ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREA	New	450.00	380.00
	Gross Labou	r Cost (S\$)	1,400.00	800.00
è.	Report was unsubmitted durin	g this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >